

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Motor Vehicle No.

TS09UD3283

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	20x20mm CpvC FABT	3917	18 %	20 No:	215.00	No:	47 %	2,279.00
2	32x25mm CpvC Reducer	3917	18 %	40 No:	66.00	No:	47 %	1,399.20
3	32x20mm CpvC Reducer Tee	3917	18 %	70 No:	137.00	No:	47 %	5,082.70
4	20x20mm CpvC MABT	3917	18 %	20 No:	214.00	No:	47 %	2,268.40
5	32mm CpvC Ball Valve	8481	18 %	20 No:	659.00	No:	47 %	6,985.40
6	20mm Metal Clamp	7318	18 %	100 No:	12.00	No:	47 %	636.00
7	32mm Metal Clamp	7318	18 %	100 No:	15.00	No:	47 %	795.00
8	25mm CpvC Coupler	3917	18 %	100 No:	29.00	No:	47 %	1,537.00
9	20mm CpvC 45° Elbow	3917	18 %	200 No:	30.00	No:	47 %	3,180.00
10	25mm CpvC Pipe Sdr-11	3917	18 %	50 No:	639.00	No:	47 %	16,933.50
11	32mm CpvC Pipe Sdr-11	3917	18 %	120 No:	975.00	No:	47 %	62,010.00
12	25x20mm CpvC Reducer	3917	18 %	80 No:	35.00	No:	47 %	1,484.00
13	25x20mm CpvC Reducer Tee	3917	18 %	120 No:	73.00	No:	47 %	4,642.80

Output CGST
Output SGST
ROUNDING OFF

1.09,233.00

9,830.98

9,830.98

0.04

Total

1,040 No:

₹ 1,28,895.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

E. & O.E.

Indian Rupees One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Five Only

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Central Tax		State Tax		Total Tax Amount
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
3917	1,00,816.60	9%	9,073.50	9%	9,073.50	18,147.00
8481	6,985.40	9%	628.69	9%	628.69	1,257.38
7318	1,431.00	9%	128.79	9%	128.79	257.58
9965		9%		9%		
99		14%		14%		
Total	1,09,233.00		9,830.98		9,830.98	19,661.96

Tax Amount (in words) : **Indian Rupees Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One and Ninety Six paise Only**

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : Canara Bank

A/c No. : 1181201020289

Branch & IFS Code: **Banjara Hills & CNRB0001181**

Company's PAN : ACWPG4864A

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

for Praful Sanitary

Authorised Signatory

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

